
7th6th

Martin��Luther��King��Jr

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Middle��Grades��Student��Responses��2016�r17

Page��1

Ungraded8th Other

No

3��years

5+
��y

ea
rs

M
ar

tin
��L

ut
he

r��K
in

g��J
r

N
on

�rT
itl

e�
�I��S

ch
oo

ls

T
itl

e�
�I��S

ch
oo

ls

38
%

25
%

0% 98
%

1% 95
%

38
%

1% 1%0% 1%

W
ha

t��g
ra

de
��a

re
��y

ou
��in

?

1% 0%
(N

=3
60

)

(N
=

15
83

)

(N
=8

)

M
ar

tin
��L

ut
he

r��K
in

g��J
r

N
on

�rT
itl

e�
�I��S

ch
oo

ls

T
itl

e�
�I��S

ch
oo

ls

25
%

75
%

20
%

80
%

45
%

55
%

(N
=6

)

(N
=1

57
7)

(N
=3

61
)

D
id

��y
ou

��e
at

��b
re

ak
fa

st�
�th

is
��

m
or

ni
ng

?

M
ar

tin
��L

ut
he

r��K
in

g��J
r

N
on

�rT
itl

e�
�I��S

ch
oo

ls

T
itl

e�
�I��S

ch
oo

ls

13
%

14
%

66
%

12
%

30
%

3%

6%

13
%

3%

5%

H
ow

��m
an

y��y
ea

rs�
�ha

ve
��y

ou
��

be
en

��a
t��t

hi
s�

�sc
ho

ol
?

75
%

14
%

48
%

(N
=3

60
)

(N
=

15
77

)

(N
=8

)

S
ys

te
m�

�P
la

nn
in

g��&
��P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
—

09
/2

9/
20

17



YesNo I��don't��know

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time
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YesNo I��don't��know
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

25%
63%

34%
53%

16%
64%

(N=8)

(N=1581)

(N=361)

13%

13%

19%

Do��you��attend��school��in��the��
neighborhood��where��you��live?

Martin��Luther��King��J r

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��
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No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

25%
50%

12%
33%

21%
45%

(N=8)

(N=1580)

(N=360)

25%

44%

27%

11%

6%

Is��your��school��usually��clean��
and��tidy?
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0��times 1�r2��times
A��few
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

4%
8%

4%
13%

75%

50%

51%

25%

34%

25%

I��feel��close��to��people��at��this��
school.
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

14%

6%
14%

10%
19%

71%

45%

43%

14%

31%

18%

I��am��happy��to��be��at��this��school.

4%

9% (N=359)

(N=1564)

(N=7)
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Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A
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Title��I��Schools

14%
14%

7%
13%

8%
14%

57%

44%

44%

31%

25%

The��principal(s)��at��this��school��
treat��students��fairly.

14%

5%

9% (N=360)

(N=1571)

(N=7)
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Title��I��Schools

13%
13%

4%
10%

8%
18%

63%

53%

52%

30%

13%

I��feel��safe��in��my��school. 13%

4%

9% (N=364)

(N=1576)

(N=8)
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Title��I��Schools

25%

2%
4%

2%
9%

63%

43%

47%

13%

49%

40%

I��try��hard��to��make��sure��that��I��
am��good��at��my��schoolwork.

1%

3% (N=361)

(N=1568)

(N=8)
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Strongly��
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Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

38%

4%
21%

5%
22%

38%

47%

44%

13%

24%

22%

I��try��hard��at��school��because��I��
am��interested��in��my��work.

13%

4%

7% (N=361)

(N=1576)

(N=8)
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Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
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Don't��Know��
or��N/A
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Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe
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Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe

Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe
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Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe

Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe

Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

63%

29%
58%

19%
56%

(N=8)

(N=1542)

(N=346)

25%

10%

19%

13%

4%

6%

How��safe��do��you��feel��in��the��
locker��rooms/gym?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

50%

28%
59%

13%
60%

(N=8)

(N=1558)

(N=352)

50%

10%

19%

4%

8%

How��safe��do��you��feel��in��the��
restrooms?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

50%

30%
61%

17%
62%

(N=8)

(N=1556)

(N=346)

38%

6%

18%

13%

3%

3%

How��safe��do��you��feel��in��the��
courtyard/common��areas?
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Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

14%
29%

26%
58%

17%
54%

(N=7)

(N=1540)

(N=349)

43%

13%

21%

14%

4%

8%

How��safe��do��you��feel��when��
taking��the��bus��(or��walking)��to��
and��from��school?
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

50%
13%

61%
13%

60%
13%

(N=8)

(N=1549)

(N=343)

9%

9%

38%

17%

18%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��had��sexual��
jokes,��comments,��or��gestures��
made��to��you?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

63%
13%

60%
15%

51%
14%

(N=8)

(N=1551)

(N=347)

11%

13%

25%

13%

22%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��been��made��
fun��of��because��of��your��looks��or��
the��way��you��talk?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

25%
50%

71%
16%

67%
14%

(N=8)

(N=1550)

(N=345)

25%

7%

12%

6%

7%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��had��your��
property��stolen��or��deliberately��
damaged,��such��as��your��car,��
clothing,��or��books?
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

75%

80%
10%

74%80%
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

38%
38%

45%
18%

41%
17%

(N=8)

(N=1545)

(N=339)

11%

13%

25%

26%

29%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��been��made��
fun��of,��insulted,��or��called��
names?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

88%

87%
6%

70%
14%

(N=8)

(N=1546)

(N=342)

13%

3%

8%

4%

8%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��were��you��harassed��or��
bullied��for��your��race,��ethnicity,��
or��national��origin?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time
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71%
29%

73%
27%

67%
33%

(N=7)

(N=1520)

(N=330)

During��the��past��12��months,��did��you��
ever��feel��so��sad��or��hopeless��almost��
every��day��for��two��weeks��or��more��
that��you��stopped��doing��some��
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No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

71%

4%
16%

6%
29%

(N=7)

(N=1514)

(N=324)

29%

50%

43%

30%

22%

When��I��start��my��
reading/writing��time��
(Language��Arts/English)��in��class��
I��understand��what��I��am��
supposed��to��learn��that��day.

Martin��Luther��King��Jr

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

57%

8%
24%

7%
28%

(N=7)

(N=1513)
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No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
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Below��is��a��list��of��terms��
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Below��is��a��list��of��terms��that��people��often��use��to��describe��their��
sexuality��or��sexual��orientation.��How��do��you��describe��your��
sexuality��or��sexual��orientation?��(Mark��all��that��apply)

Other

Total��Students: 8

0%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will ��exceed��100%.)

Heterosexual��(straight)

Gay

Bisexual/Pansexual

Queer

Not��sure��or��Questioning

Decline��to��respond

38%

0%

0%

0%

0%

13%

Blank 50%
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

Middle��Eastern/North��African

Pacific��Islander

Chuukese

Guamanian��or��Chamorro

Micronesian

Native��Hawaiian

Samoan

Tongan

Other��Pacific��Islander

White

Romanian

Russian

Ukrainian

European��Countries

Other��White

Total��Students: 8

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

13%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will��exceed��100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean��Islands

Central��American��Countries

Indigenous��Mexican,��Central��American��or
South��American

Mexican

South��American��Countries

Other��Hispanic/Latino

38%

0%

0%

0%

25%

0%

0%

Blank 13%
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